

¢

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1-169 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 23184-23352/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2012 in WA No.4093/2011, WA No.4094/2011WA No.4095/2011WA No.4096/2011WA No.4097/2011, WA No.4098/2011, WA No.4099/2011WA No.4100/2011WA No.4101/2011, WA No.4102/2011, WA No.4103/2011, WA No.4104/2011, WA No.4105/2011, WA No.4106/2011, WA No.4107/2011, WA No.4108/2011, WA No.4109/2011, WA No.4110/2011, WA No.4111/2011, WA No.4112/2011, WA No.4113/2011, WA No.4114/2011, WA No.4115/2011, WA No.4116/2011, WA No.4117/2011, WA No.4118/2011, WA No.4119/2011, WA No.4120/2011, WA No.4121/2011, WA No.4122/2011, WA No.4123/2011, WA No.4124/2011, WA No.4125/2011, WA No.4126/2011, WA No.4127/2011, WA No.4128/2011, WA No.4129/2011, WA No.4130/2011, WA No.4131/2011, WA No.4132/2011, WA No.4133/2011, WA No.4134/2011, WA No.4135/2011, WA No.4136/2011, WA No.4137/2011, WA No.4138/2011, WA No.4139/2011, WA No.4140/2011, WA No.4141/2011, WA No.4158/2011, WA No.4159/2011, WA No.4160/2011, WA No.4161/2011, WA No.4162/2011, WA No.4163/2011, WA No.4166/2011, WA No.4167/2011, WA No.4168/2011, WA No.4169/2011, WA No.4170/2011, WA No.4171/2011, WA No.4172/2011, WA No.4173/2011, WA No.4174/2011, WA No.4175/2011, WA No.4176/2011, WA No.4177/2011, WA No.4185/2011, WA No.4186/2011, WA No.4187/2011, WA No.4188/2011, WA No.4189/2011, WA No.4190/2011, WA No.4191/2011, WA No.4192/2011, WA No.4193/2011, WA No.4194/2011, WA No.4195/2011, WA No.4196/2011, WA No.4197/2011, WA No.4198/2011, WA No.4199/2011, WA No.4200/2011, WA No.4201/2011, WA No.4806/2011, WA No.4807/2011, WA No.4808/2011, WA No.4809/2011, WA No.4810/2011, WA No.4811/2011, WA No.4812/2011, WA No.4813/2011, WA No.4814/2011, WA No.4815/2011, WA No.4816/2011, WA No.4817/2011, WA No.4818/2011, WA No.4819/2011, WA No.4820/2011, WA No.4821/2011, WA No.4822/2011, WA No.4823/2011, WA No.4824/2011, WA No.4825/2011, WA No.4826/2011, WA No.4827/2011, WA No.4828/2011, WA No.4829/2011, WA No.4830/2011, WA No.4831/2011, WA No.4832/2011, WA No.4833/2011, WA No.4834/2011, WA No.4835/2011, WA No.4836/2011, WA No.4860/2011, WA No.4861/2011, WA No.4862/2011, WA No.4863/2011, WA No.4864/2011, WA No.4865/2011, WA No.4866/2011, WA No.4867/2011, WA No.4868/2011, WA No.4869/2011, WA No.4870/2011, WA No.4871/2011, WA No.4872/2011, WA No.4873/2011, WA No.4874/2011, WA No.4875/2011, WA No.4876/2011, WA No.4877/2011, WA No.4878/2011, WA No.4879/2011, WA No.4880/2011, WA No.4881/2011, WA No.4882/2011, WA No.4883/2011, WA No.4884/2011, WA No.4885/2011, WA No.4886/2011, WA No.4887/2011, WA No.4888/2011, WA No.4889/2011, WA No.5221/2011, WA No.5222/2011, WA No.5223/2011, WA No.5224/2011, WA No.5225/2011, WA No.5226/2011, WA No.5227/2011, WA No.5228/2011, WA No.5229/2011, WA No.5230/2011, WA No.5231/2011, WA No.5232/2011, WA No.5233/2011, WA No.5234/2011, WA No.5235/2011, WA No.5236/2011, WA No.5237/2011, WA No.5238/2011, WA No.5239/2011, WA No.5240/2011, WA No.5241/2011, WA No.5242/2011, WA No.5243/2011, WA No.5244/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE BANK OF MYSORE AND ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G. SRINIVAS PRASAD ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 15/04/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Hebbar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in refiling SLP is condoned.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER