

Z
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15640-15808/2013

STATE BANK OF MYSORE AND ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G. SRINIVAS PRASAD ETC.ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mohale, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner says that the
undertaking for filing additional documents has been complied with.

Registry may process the matter further.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master