

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
25243-25359/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2013  
in WA Nos. 2155-2271 of 2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka  
At Bangalore)

STATE BANK OF MYSORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGANNATH V.M. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramdas, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Sahooakar, Adv.  
Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Tag with Civil Appeal No. 5611 of 2012.  
Filing of additional copy of the paper books  
is dispensed with till such time the respondents enter  
appearance.

Signature Not Verified  
Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2014.10.09  
05:11:05 ALMT

Issue notice in the prayer for interim relief.

Reason:

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master