

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
32827-32962/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2013 in WA No. 1925/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1926/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1927/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1928/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1929/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1930/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1931/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1932/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1933/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1934/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1935/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1936/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1937/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1938/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1939/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1940/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1941/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1942/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1943/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1944/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1945/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1946/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1947/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1948/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1949/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1950/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1951/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1952/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1953/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1954/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1955/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1956/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1957/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1958/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1959/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1960/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1961/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1962/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1963/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1964/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1965/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1966/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1967/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1968/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1969/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1970/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1971/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1972/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1973/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1974/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1975/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1976/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1977/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1978/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1979/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1980/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1981/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1982/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1983/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1984/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1985/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1986/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1987/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1988/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1989/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1990/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1991/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1992/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1993/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1994/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1995/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1996/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1997/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1998/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 1999/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2000/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2001/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2002/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2003/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2004/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2005/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2006/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2007/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2008/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.

2009/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2010/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2011/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2012/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2013/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2014/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2015/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2016/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2017/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2018/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2019/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2020/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2021/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2022/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2023/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2024/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2025/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2026/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2027/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2028/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2029/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2030/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2031/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2032/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2033/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2034/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2035/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2036/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2037/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2038/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2039/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2040/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2041/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2042/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2043/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2044/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2045/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2046/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2047/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2048/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2049/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2050/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2051/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2052/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2053/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2054/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2055/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2056/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2057/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2058/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No.
 2059/2012,21/02/2013 in WA No. 2060/2012 passed by the High Court
 Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTHARAMAN K.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32466-32559/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and
 Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
 today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S.Ramdas, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shanthkumar V.Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Sawkar, Adv.

Mr. Amith J., Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 5611 of 2012.

Filing of additional copy of the paper books
is dispensed with till such time the respondents enter
appearance.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master