

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 170-338/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15640-15808/2013

STATE BANK OF MYSORE AND
ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G. SRINIVAS PRASAD ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 15/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 170-338/2014 are allowed.

Amended cause title be filed within two weeks from today.

[RASHI GUPTA]
SR.P.A.

[TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER