

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 6/2016 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 5525/2012

BANK OF BARODA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.PALANI & ORS.
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Aayush Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Agarwalaa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. B.B.Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. J.Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Shandilya, Adv.
Mr. Akrnika Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Since hearing of the appeal has already been expedited in
terms of our Order dated 20.07.2012, no further direction is called
for.

Signature Not Verified

I.A. No. 6 of 2016 is dismissed.

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.08.16
16:45:30 IST
Reason:(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master