

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3026-3253/2013

VIJAYA BANK AND OTHERS ETC. ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUVASINI S. SHETTY AND ORS. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 26/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Vishwanathan Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Jennifer John, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandra Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Learned counsel for the applicants/
respondents is granted four weeks' time to cure the defects pointed
out in the Office Report.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SWETA DHYANI
Date: 2016.08.27
11:20:43 IST
Reason: