

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.15 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3257-3262/2013
STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. SUSHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 26/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Amith J. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, advocate, appears on behalf of the
appellant, prays for and is granted, by way of last chance, six
weeks' time to comply with the Office Report.

(RASHI GUPTA) (SHAKTI PARKASH SHARMA)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER